	2023 Approved Attorneys/Advocates

	
	
	

	  Aaron Emanuel Choneska,

  (Advocate)
  4232 Eubank Blvd. NE, Apt. 4

  Albuquerque, NM 87111

  aaronchoneska@gmail.com
  (505) 203-5195


	David Adams

Parnell and Adams Law

2116 Vista Oeste St. NW, Ste. 403

Albuquerque, NM 87102

david@parnalladams.com
(505) 600-1417


	Jordan Micah Hale

51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd. Ste. 102

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

jordanh@nmlegalaid.com
(505) 867-3391



	      
	    
	  

	  Alexander G. Elborn

  Sutin Thayer Browne

  P.O. Box 1945

  Albuquerque, NM 87103

  age@sutinfirm.com
  (505) 883-3308


	R. Ruben Gallegos

Gallegos Law Offices

116 14th Street, SW

Albuquerque, NM 87102

ruben@gallegoslaw.com
(505) 842-8484

   
	Julia Ashley Cummings

Ray Pena McChristian P.C.

6501 Americas Pkwy, Ste. 820 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

acummings@raylaw.com
(505) 212-8026     

	     
	   
	  

	  Christopher Jay Delara

  DeLara Supik Odegard P.C.

  P.O. Box 91596

  Albuquerque, NM 87199

  chris@delaralaw.com
  (505) 999-1500
	Christopher John Tebo

Ray Pena McChristian P.C.
6501 Americas Pkwy, Ste. 820

Albuquerque, NM 87110

ctebo@law.com
(505) 212-8020

 
	Josett D. Monette
51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd., Ste. 102

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

josettm@nmlegalaid.com
(505) 867-3391

(505) 552-3001



	     
	   
	  

	  Lynda Latta
  Law Office

  715 Tijeras Ave NW

  Albuquerque, NM 87102

  LyndaLatta@aol.com
  (505) 842-5924 (ofc.)
	Sean Kinniry

51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd., 
Suite 102

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

seank@nmlegalaid.com
(505) 867-3391

(505) 814-5029

	Simon Tuck
51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd., Ste. 102

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

simont@nmlegalaid.com
(505) 867-3391

(505) 552-3005



	     
	   
	   

	  Thomas Lynn Isaacson

  Mason & Isaacson, P.A.

  P.O. Box 1772

  Gallup, NM 87305-1772

  tli@milawfirm.net
  (505) 722-4463 (ofc.)
   
	Adelina L. Gomez

51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd.,
Suite 102

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

adelinag@nmlegalaid.com
(505) 867-3391 

	Joel Cruz-Esparza

Family Legal Assistance Attorney

Pueblo of Laguna

jcruz@pol-nsn.gov
(505) 552-6654 ext. 1210

Cell: (505) 259-3613

(CIVL MATTERS ONLY)


	     
	   
	   

	  David W. Peterson

  Jennings Haug Keleher McLeod
  P.O. Box AA

  Albuquerque, NM 87103

  dwp@jhkmlaw.com
  (505) 346-4646 (ofc.)      

	Joseph J. Gribble
300 Central Ave. SW

Suite 3500

Albuquerque, NM 87102
jjg@crowleygribbl.com
(505) 341-1450

  
	Joseph F. Arite
P.O. Box 725

Grants, NM 87020

aritelaw@gmail.com
(505) 658-5513

  

	      
	     
	

	  Eric J. Pacheco

  6501 Americas Pkwy NE #820

  Albuquerque, NM 87110

  epacheco@raylaw.com
  (505) 855-6000      
	Justin J. Solimon

7424 4th Street NW

Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM 87107

jsolimon@indiancountrylaw.com
(505) 842-6123


	Veronique Richardson
7424 4th Street NW

Los Ranchos de Albuquerque,

NM 87107

vrichardson@indiancountrylaw.com
(505) 867-3391


	     
	
	

	  Katya Marie Wyckoff Lancero

  Sacks Tierney, P.A.

  4250 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

  4th Floor

  Scottsdate, AZ 85251

  lancero@sackstierney.com
  (480) 425-2621

   
	Jeramy Issac Schmehl
Ray, Pena, McChristian PC

6501 Americas Pkwy NE Ste 820

Albuquerque, NM 87110

jschmehl@raylaw.com
(505) 212-8017
	Hailey Marie Zock
Southwest Women’s Law Center

2537 Twin Duttes Dr. NW

Albuquerque, NM

hzock@swwomenslaw.org
(505) 244-0502


	      
	Ddddd         
	 

	  Megan Marie Horning
  51 Jemez Canyon Dam Rd.,

  Ste. 102

  Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004

  meganh@nmlgalaid.org
  (505) 867-3391 (ofc.)

  928-660-3664


	David Robert Jordan

Law Offices of David R. Jordan, PC

PO Box 840

Gallup, NM 87305

djlaw919@gmail.com 

(505) 863-2205 (ofc.)
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